1
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: B.A.04/19/2023
400A • 80V DC • Bolt-Down • ZCASE®
FHZ SERIES ZCASE® FUSE HOLDERS
Description
ZCASE® FHZ Series bolt-down power distribution

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: B.A.04/19/2023
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts Ordering Information
Web Resources
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
0FHZ0001Z Five-Stud Fuse Box with M10 Input & M8 Outputs
0FHZ0002Z Five-Stud Fuse Box with M10 Input & M8 Outputs -
Full Assembly
0FHZ0003Z Fuse Box Only for Five-Stud Configuration
0FHZ0005Z Five-Stud Fuse Box with M8 Studs - Full Assembly
FHZ1008Z Five-Stud Fuse Box with M10 Studs, U-Shape Bus Bar &
Single Supports
0FHZ1002Z Seven-Stud (Six-Way) Ground Box with U-Shape Bus Bar &
Single Supports
0FHZ0006Z Seven-Stud Fuse Box with M8 Studs
0FHZ0007Z Seven-Stud Fuse Box with M8 Studs - Full Assembly
0FHZ0008Z Fuse Box Only for Seven-Stud Configuration
0FHZ0009Z Seven-Stud Fuse Box with Six Fuses & Input Shunt
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
908-066 M6 x 1.0 Thread Stud
908-067 M8 x 1.25 Thread Stud
908-068 M10 x 1.5 Thread Stud (38 mm)